Product group

Main features

Gearmotor

Speed of rotation
Direction of rotation
Blade dimensions
Voltage line
Absorption

Width

Depth

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

A5601 Stump separating unit CUT

Machines for cutting operations of plaster or investment patterns

= Diamond-coated separating disc

= Pivoting arm with dual safety switch

= Transparent protection shield on the blade

= Adjustable lighting unit

= Model-holder locking magnetic base

= Model-holder with interchangeable plates according to the different wgorking
techniques

= Electric feeding socket and single port for conenction to the dust extraction
system

Gearing system with toothed driving belt
Fixed at 2800 rev/min
Clockwise

@ 80mm — 0.25mm in thickness
230v AC 50/60 Hz

100W

230 mm

500 mm

360 mm

9.3Kg

14.4 Kg



