

## A5601 Stump separating unit CUT



Product group Main features

## Machines for cutting operations of plaster or investment patterns

- $\Rightarrow$  Diamond-coated separating disc
- $\Rightarrow$  Pivoting arm with dual safety switch
- $\Rightarrow$  Transparent protection shield on the blade
- $\Rightarrow$  Adjustable lighting unit
- $\Rightarrow$  Model-holder locking magnetic base
- ⇒ Model-holder with interchangeable plates according to the different wgorking techniques
- $\Rightarrow$  Electric feeding socket and single port for conenction to the dust extraction system

Gearmotor	Gearing system with toothed driving belt
Speed of rotation	Fixed at 2800 rev/min
Direction of rotation	Clockwise
Blade dimensions	$\oslash$ 80mm – 0.25mm in thickness
Voltage line	230v AC 50/60 Hz
Absorption	100W
Width	230 mm
Depth	500 mm
Height	360 mm
Net weight	9.3 Kg
Gross weight	14.4 Kg